
 
Campus Health & Safety Committee Membership 

 
 

Chairperson: Capital Projects Manager Paul Quirke pquirke@wit.ie  
Ex Officio: Health & Safety Officer Mary O’Doherty modoherty@wit.ie   

Health & Safety Officer Brenda McMahon brenda.mcmahon@wit.ie 
Health & Safety Officer Mark Phelan mark.phelan@wit.ie  
Human Resources Office Lucy Butler lucy.Butler@wit.ie  
University Nurse  Maire Ryle maire.ryle@wit.ie  

School 
Representative: 

School of Business Ger Long glong@wit.ie  
School of Education Judy Robinson jrobinson@wit.ie  
School of Engineering David Morrissey david.morrissey@setu.ie  
School of Health Sciences TBC TBC 
School of Humanities Vicky McDonagh victoria.mcdonagh@setu.ie 
School of Science & 
Computing 

Orla Waters orla.watters@wit.ie  

Union 
Representative: 

TUI Representative Richard Lacey rlacey@wit.ie  
SIPTU Representative Derek Sheridan dsheridan@wit.ie  
FORSA Representative Neil Darby ndarbey@wit.ie  
Unite Representative Gary Burns gburns@wit.ie  
Students Union Mark Dunne supresident@setusu.com  

Safety 
Representative: 

Safety Representative Adam Walsh adam.walsh@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Aidan Sinnott asinnott@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Audrey Hearne ahearne@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Christa de Brun cdebrun@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Colin Leahy cleahy@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Daniel Meade dmeade@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Elaine Pundure epundure@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Ian Connors ian.connors@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Janet Syms jsyms@wit.ie 
Safety Representative John Ronan john.ronan@waltoninstitute.ie 
Safety Representative Kathleen Moore-

Walsh 
kmoore-walsh@wit.ie 

Safety Representative Martin Hayes  mhayes@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Noel Ronan nronan@wit.ie 
Safety Representative Tom Gillespie tgillespie@wit.ie 

Members: Estates Office Elaine Greenan egreenan@wit.ie  
Student Services TBC  
Novus Kate Kelly kkelly@wit.ie  
International Office Sinead Day sday@wit.ie  
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